
Delhi Public School 
Nerul, Navi Mumbai 

FOUNDATIONAL WIN& 
Session 2024-25 

Inter-House Tunnel Ball Competition 
Winner: Satluj House (Girls) 

Third Position 

Names of the winners: 

Class Admission no. 
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PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PALM BEACH MARG, SECTOR -52 
NERUL, NAYI MUMBAI - 400 706 

2021111 
2021130 

2021145 
2021154 
2021175 
2024681 

2021114 
2021127 
2021133 
2024663 

2021134 
2021165 
2021168 

2024679 
2021150 
2021173 

2023235 
2023240 

2022280 
2022641 

2023216 

Name 

RAHi PARAG SHINDE 
AAHANA NI LESH KHARE 
MEHR KAUR PRADIP ATKARI 

IRA SINGH 
REVARAGHAV 
SUCHISMITA RAJKlSHORE SAMAL 

KAASHWI SHARMA 
AARNA PANDEY 
DHANVI SANTOSH MEKALA 

TEJASHREE KAM8LE 
RUTHVI MAHENDER R. JAKKAPALLY 

NIVRITI BAKSHI 
NATASHA SRIVASTAVA 

IRA NARENDRA KOLi 
NAVYA DESHKAR 
PRANVI CHANDAN NIHALANI 

SHRISHTI SHARMA 
DHANVICHAUDHARYPOKURI 
ANIKA RAKTIM BORTHAKUR 

AARADHYA YADAV 

ANISHA MAHESHWARl 
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